
Senate Health 
 
Gerald Dial (R-Lineville), Chairperson 
P.O. Box 248 
Lineville, AL 36266 
(256) 239-9939 (District) 
(334) 242-7874 (State House) 
gerald_dial@yahoo.com 
 
 
Jim McClendon (R-Springville), Vice 
Chairperson 
361 Jones Road 
Springville, AL 35416 
(205) 467-2656 (District) 
(334) 242-7898 (State House) 
jimmcc@windstream.net 
 
 
Greg Reed (R-Jasper) 
900 Hwy 78 E., Ste 200 
Jasper, AL 35504 
(205) 295-1523 (District) 
(334) 242-7894 (State House) 
greg@preferredmedicalsystems.com 
greg.reed@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Billy Beasley (D-Clayton) 
23 Court Square 
Clayton, AL 36016 
334-775-7657 (District) 
334-242-7868 (State House) 
billy.beasley@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Slade Blackwell (R-Birmingham) 
2501 20th Place S, Ste. 225 
Birmingham, AL 35223 
(205) 324-7676 Ext 5 (District) 
(334) 242-7851 (State House) 
sb@sladeblackwell.com 
 
 
 

Paul Bussman (R-Cullman) 
1625 Main Avenue SW 
Cullman, AL 35055 
(256) 734-1700 (District) 
(334) 242-7855 (State House) 
p_bussman@bellsouth.net 
 
 
Linda Coleman (D-Birmingham) 
710 North 20th Street 
Birmingham, AL 35259 
(205) 254-2079 (District) 
(334) 242-7864 (State House) 
linda.coleman@birminghamal.gov 
linda.coleman@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Tim Melson (R-Florence) 
P.O. Box 550  
Florence, AL 35631 
(256) 760-5707 (District) 
(334) 242-7888 (State House) 
tmelson672@aol.com 
tim.melson@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Harri Anne Smith (I-Slocomb) 
P.O. Box 483 
Slocomb, AL 36375 
(334) 886-2367 (District) 
(334) 242-7879 (State House) 
harriannesmith@graceba.net 
 
 
Larry Stutts (R-Tuscumbia) 
1120 S Jackson Hwy, Ste. 104 
Sheffield, AL 35660 
(256) 386-0855 (District) 
(334) 242-7862 (State House) 
larrycstutts@aol.com 
larry.stutts@alsenate.gov 
 
 



 
J.T. “Jabo” Waggoner (R-Birmingham) 
P.O. Box 660609 
Vestavia Hills, AL 35266 
205-978-7405 (District) 
334-242-7892 (State House) 
jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov 
 
 
Cam Ward (R-Alabaster) 
P.O. Box 1749 
Alabaster, AL 35007 
(205) 620-6610 (District)  
(334) 242-7873 (State House) 
cam@camward.com 
 

 
Tom Whatley (R-Auburn) 
P.O. Box 841 
Auburn, AL 36831 
(334) 209-0831 (District) 
(334) 242-7865 (State House) 
tom.whatley@alsenate.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Alabama Senate 
Alabama State House 
11 South Union Street 

Montgomery, AL 36130 
 

Alabama Senate Receptionist 
(334) 242-7800 

(Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday) 
 

Updated 2/28/17 


